
DATE OPPONENT JV VARSITY SITE

Saturday, January 25, 2025 V Tri-Scrimmage vs. Jasper, Hemphill n/a TBA Jasper

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Scrimmage vs. Kingwood Park 4:30 6:00 Away

Friday, January 31, 2025 JV Tri-Scrimmage vs. Willis, Huntsville TBA n/a Willis

Saturday, February 1, 2025 V Tri-Scrimmage vs. Willis, Huntsville n/a TBA Willis

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Scrimmage vs. Silsbee 4:30 6:00 Home

Friday, February 7, 2025 V Tri-Scrimmage vs. Cleveland, Dayton n/a TBA Cleveland

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Coldspring 4:30 6:15 Home

Thursday, February 13, 2025 Goose Creek ISD Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Friday, February 14, 2025 Goose Creek ISD Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Saturday, February 15, 2025 Goose Creek ISD Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Monday, February 17, 2025 Latexo 4:30 6:00 Home

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Lions in Training Clinic @ 6pm Tentative Date Home

Thursday, February 20, 2025 Cleveland Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Friday, February 21, 2025 Cleveland Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Friday, February 21, 2025 Cleveland (JV only) TBA n/a Away

Saturday, February 22, 2025 Cleveland Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Kingwood Park (Best Buddies Night) 4:30 6:15 Home

Thursday, February 27, 2025 Huntsville Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Friday, February 28, 2025 Porter 4:30 6:15 Away

Saturday, March 1, 2025 Huntsville Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Tarkington* 4:30 6:00 Away

Thursday, March 6, 2025 NCISD JV Tournament TBA n/a Away

Friday, March 7, 2025 Hamshire Fannett* 4:30 6:00 Home

Saturday, March 8, 2025 NCISD JV Tournament TBA n/a Away

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Liberty* 4:30 6:00 Home

Friday, March 14, 2025 Huffman* 4:30 6:00 Away

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Lions in Training Clinic @ 6pm Tentative Date Home

Friday, March 21, 2025 Hardin Jefferson* 4:30 6:00 Home

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Shepherd* 4:30 6:00 Away

Friday, March 28, 2025 Tarkington* (Little League Night) 4:30 6:00 Home

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Hamshire Fannett* 4:30 6:00 Away

Friday, April 4, 2025 Liberty* 4:30 6:00 Away

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Huffman* (Teachers in the Bleachers) 4:30 6:00 Home

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Hardin Jefferson* 4:30 6:00 Away

Thursday, April 17, 2025 Shepherd* (Senior Night) 4:30 6:00 Home

Scrimmages

Tournament ***subject to change

*District updated 12/18/2024


